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m-ce nr wk okr wynik % PKL PDF
Marian Sliwinski 1.5

119 Witold Swidzinski 3.0 KF 0667380
Andrzej WojnowskKi 2.5

2 |7 Sylwia Szczepanska 0.5 KP 99.91 2 | 60
Andrzej Sedtak 3.0

3 2 Zpigniew Nowakowski 1.5 KF 2067 1 40

4 3 Eugenlusz_C,hu_dzmskl 2.5 KP 5065 1 20
Jerzy Rudzinski

5 4 JanBerent KP 4926 1

Henryk Brzoska

Andrzej Michalski
Andrzej Ciotkowski

Jarostaw Stachowiak
" M Zbigniew Sowinski 05 <P 4769

Grzegorz Milewski 0.5 WM

KP 48.33 1

8 8 Andrzej Milewski 05 Kp 474
Jozef Marchlewicz

9 9 Wiestaw Gorczewski 2.5 KP 46.48
Piotr Tegowski

101 Marian Marciniak KP 44.63

11 5 Pawet Jankiewicz KP 42 31

Wincenty Tegowski
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N-S E-W rakt NS EW NS EW N-S E-W rakt NS EW NS EW N-S E-W rakt NS EW NS EW
12 7 1D 0.00 60.00 12 7 1D 0.00 60.00 12 7 TD 0.00 60.00
3 11 49 S &A = 420 25.00 75.00 3 11 44%x N W9 -1 200 0.00 100.00 3 11 5% E 410 -2 100 100.00 0.00
10 8 4%W S %9 +1 450 87.50 12.50 10 8 3% N &A = 110 62.50 37.50 10 8 5¥x W %6 = 650 0.00 100.00
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10 9 4% S &A +1 450 7500 2500 10 9 24 W W9 -2 200 7500 2500 10 9 3% N MK = 140 87.50 12.50
6 1 3% N &9 +1 170 3750 62.50 6 1 oNT W &5 -2 200 75.00 25.00 6 1 24 E @A -1 50 12.50 87.50
3 2 19 S 47 +3 170 37.50 62.50 3 2 OoNT W #2 = 120 0.00 100.00 3 2 26 E #Q -2 100 50.00 50.00
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N-S E-W rakt 9@ WSt IeW o TEW NS Ew N-S E-W rakt 9@ Wistlew (oo NS Ew N-S E-W rakt 9@ WSLIeW \oTew NS Ew
12 9 D 000 6000 12 9 TD 000 6000 12 9 TD 0.00 60.00
5 11 2¢ S #Q = 90 50.00 50.00 5 11 3NT N 6 -1 100 50.00 50.00 5 11 3% N #2 = 140 100.00  0.00
10 1 44 E &5 -1 100 75.00 2500 10 1 4% N &K -1 100 50.00 50.00 10 1 3%¥x N &2 -1 100 50.00 50.00
7 2 34 N #A = 110 100.00  0.00 7 2 4% N &K -2 200 0.00 100.00 7 2 4éx E & -1 100 75.00 25.00
4 3 34 N &K -1 50 2500 75.00 4 3 3% N &K +1 170 100.00  0.00 4 3 49x S &8 2 300 0.00 100.00
8 6 24 E W6 +1 140 0.00 100.00 8 6 3% N &K -1 100 50.00 50.00 8 6 34 E W5 = 140 25.00 75.00
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historie uczestnikow

CBR 2018 04 30

1: P Tegowski - M Marciniak, KP

runda przeciwnicy

1 12:-,

2 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

3 2:A Sedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP

4 11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP

5  6:AMichalski - A Cidtkowski, KP

6  8:GMilewski- A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP

7 10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP

8  3:E Chudzinski- J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP

9  5:PJankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP
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historie uczestnikow
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2: A Sedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.

10
1 6:A Michalski- A Ciétkowski, KP 11
12
4
2 12:-, 5
6
19
3  1:P Tegowski- M Marciniak, KP 20
21
22
4 3:E Chudzinski - J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP 23
24
16
5 | 11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP 17

6  7:AWojnowski- S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP 26

7 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

8  10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP

9 4:JBerent-H Brzoska, KP 14
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historie uczestnikow
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3: E Chudzinski - J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP

runda przeciwnicy

1 5:P Jankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP

2 7:AWojnowski- S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP

3 12: -,

4  2:A Sedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP

5 4:J Berent - H Brzoska, KP

6 11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP

7 8:G Milewski - A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP

8  1:P Tegowski- M Marciniak, KP

9  10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP
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historie uczestnikow
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4: J Berent - H Brzoska, KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.
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CBR 2018 04 30

5: P Jankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP

runda przeciwnicy

1 | 3:E Chudzinski - J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP

2 10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP

3  7:AWojnowski - S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP

4 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

5 12:-,

6 4:J Berent - H Brzoska, KP

7 6:AMichalski - A Ciotkowski, KP

8  11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP

9  1:P Tegowski- M Marciniak, KP

file:///C:/Users/Igor/Desktop/pary pomocnicze/H-cbr 2018 04 30-1-9.html

rozd.

16
17
18
10
11
12
22
23
24

linia
NS
NS
NS
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
NS
NS
NS
WE
WE
WE
NS
NS
NS
WE
WE
WE
NS
NS
NS
WE
WE
WE

12

kont
rakt

L]
3NT
3NT
3NT
3h
3NT
2&x
1NT
24
5%
4%
49
AOP
AOP
AOP
Sele
3b
6w
3
4 x
3NT
2%
3NT
v
26
24
4V

gra wist

MmMZZmM=SmMZnmowmow

Z0omMmZZnonzZz2=nszZ2

27
¥6
¥3
10
vQ
2
vaQ
a4
*K
27
v4
LY\

L 2}
6
a4
*A
vJ
22
&Q
26
a2
odeJ
7
3

zapis
NS WE
-100
-430
-100
-300
+50
-630
-800
-200
-50
+450
-100
-450
+440
+250
-50
-100
+200
-490
+90
-100
+140
+110
+50
-420
SUMA:
+:
WYNIK:
MIEJSCE:

0,

0.00%
25.00%
12.50%

0.00%
50.00%

0.00%

0.00%
25.00%
87.50%
87.50%
25.00%
37.50%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
25.00%

100.00%
12.50%
12.50%

100.00%
25.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
37.50%
42.31%

42.31%
11

Strona 5z 12

wynik
biezgcy
0.00%
12.50%
12.50%
9.38%
17.50%
14.58%
12.50%
14.06%
22.22%
28.75%
28.41%
29.17%
31.54%
33.57%
35.33%
34.69%
38.53%
37.08%
35.79%
39.00%
38.33%
38.86%
39.35%
41.87%
42.20%
42.50%
42.31%

2018-04-30



historie uczestnikow

CBR 2018 04 30
6: A Michalski - A Cidtkowski, KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.
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1 | 2:ASedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP 11
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2  4:JBerent-HBrzoska, KP 20
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3 10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP 14
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4 | 8:G Milewski - A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP 26
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5  1:P Tegowski- M Marciniak, KP 23
24
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6 12:-, 17
18
4
7  5:PJankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP 5
6
7
8  7:AWojnowski- S Szczepanska, 3.0KP 8
9
1
9  11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP 2
3
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7: A Wojnowski - S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.

4
1 11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP 5

13
2 3:E Chudzinski- J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP 14
15
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3  5:PJankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP 23
24
16
4 10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP 17

5 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

N -
awN =5

6  2:ASedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP 26
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7 12:-, 20
21

8  6:A Michalski - A Cidtkowski, KP 8
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9  8:G Milewski- A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP 11
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12

8: G Milewski - A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP

runda przeciwnicy

1 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

2 11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP

3 4:J Berent - H Brzoska, KP

4 6:AMichalski- A Ciotkowski, KP

5  10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP

6  1:P Tegowski- M Marciniak, KP

7 3:E Chudzinski - J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP

8 12:-,

9  7:AWojnowski - S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP

rozd.
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9: J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.
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1 | 8:G Milewski - A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP 14
15
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2 1:P Tegowski - M Marciniak, KP 17
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10
3  11:J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP 11
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4 5:P Jankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP 20
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5 | 7:AWojnowski- S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP 2

3
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6 10:M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP 23
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7
7 | 2:A Sedfak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP 8
9
4
8  4:JBerent-H Brzoska, KP 5
6
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9 12: -, 26
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10: M Sliwinski - W Swidzinski, 4.5 KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.
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1 4:J Berent - H Brzoska, KP 8
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3 6:A Michalski- A Ciétkowski, KP 14
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11: J Stachowiak - Z Sowinski, 0.5 KP

runda przeciwnicy rozd.
4
1 7:AWojnowski - S Szczepanska, 3.0KP 5
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7
2  8:G Milewski- A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP 8
9
10
3  9:JMarchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5KP 11
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4 1:P Tegowski - M Marciniak, KP 14
15
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5  2:A Sedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP 17
18
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6  3:E Chudzinski- J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP 20
21
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7  4:JBerent-H Brzoska, KP 23
24
25
8  5:PJankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP 26
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1
9  6:AMichalski - A Ciotkowski, KP 2
3
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historie uczestnikow

CBR 2018 04 30
12: -,

runda przeciwnicy

1 1:P Tegowski - M Marciniak, KP

2 2:A Sedtak - Z Nowakowski, 4.5 KP

3  3:E Chudzinski- J Rudzinski, 2.5 KP

4 4:JBerent-H Brzoska, KP

5  5:P Jankiewicz - W Tegowski, KP

6  6:AMichalski- A Ciotkowski, KP

7  7:AWojnowski - S Szczepanska, 3.0 KP
8  8:G Milewski - A Milewski, 3.0 WM/KP

9 9:J Marchlewicz - W Gorczewski, 2.5 KP

rozd.
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